
Last Name First Name Position
Voting 
Status

Constituency Employer City State Phone Email

1 Daniels Amber Co-Chair VM Regulatory - Local Mecklenburg County Health Department Charlotte NC 7046212291 amber.daniels@mecklenburgcountync.gov
2 Jackson Keith Co-Chair VM Industry - V&D Performance Food Group Richmond VA 4077010997 keith.jackson@pfgc.com
4 Dolhanyk Anne Member VM Consumer Stop Foodborne Illness West Linn OR 3606014264 a.dolhanyk@gmail.com
5 Wallingford Shelly Member VM Industry - Food Service First Watch University Park FL 7204565702 swallingford@firstwatch.com
6 Wynne Rebecca Member VM Industry - Food Service Darden Denver CO 3038954042 rwynne@darden.com
7 Graham Julian Member VM Industry - Food Service Centerplate Mays Chapel MD Julian.Graham@me.com
8 Wilcoxson Melissa Member VM Industry - Retail Kroger Cincinnati OH lissy.wilcoxson@kroger.com
9 Richardson Bridget Member VM Industry - Retail Blue Apron New York NY bridget.richardson@blueapron.com

10 Bhatt Chirag Member VM Industry - Support HealthSpace Data Systems Houston TX Chirag.Bhatt@hscloudsuite.com
11 Nardone Angela Member VM Industry - Support share-ify Longwood FL nardone@share-ify.com
12 Goscinski Mike Member VM Industry - V&D National Automatic Merchandising Association Arlington VA mgoscinski@namanow.org
13 HollingsworthJill Member VM Industry - Support Ecolab/Chemstar Independence VA (540)272-3796 jill.hollingsworth@ecolab.com
14 Lawrence David Member VM Regulatory - Local Fairfax County Health Department Fairfax VA David.Lawrence@fairfaxcounty.gov
15 Macias Naomi Member VM Regulatory - Local Houston Health Department Houston TX naomi.macias@houstontx.gov
16 Zarate Enrique Member VM Regulatory - Local Pima County Tucson AZ enrique.zarate@pima.gov
17 Vauls Patricia Member VM Regulatory - State Maryland Dept. of Health Baltimore MD patricia.vauls@maryland.gov
18 Whiting Kelli Member VM Regulatory - Local Marion County Public Health Department Indianapolis IN kwhiting@marionhealth.org
19 Dinauer Lauren Member VM Regulatory - Local Pima County Health Department Tucson AZ 5202795083 lauren.dinauer2@pima.gov
20 Vought Becky Member VM Regulatory - State Michigan Department of Argiculture and Rural Dev Roscommon MI 5177197919 voughtr@michigan.gov 
21 Lewis Glenda FDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal FDA 240-402-2150 Glenda.Lewis@fda.hhs.gov
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